VICTORILA POLICE

Victoria Police Film & Television Office
Media & Corporate Communications Department

Tel: 03 9247 5266
Email: film.tv@police.vic.gov.au

Police Resources - Fees & Charges

Filming Events (as of 1/7/2018)

These rates refer to Victoria Police assistance with Film Escort, traffic
management, on-set supervision / appearance and other operational duties.

Police Officers

Rank Hourly Rate

INSPECTOR OR ABOVE $168.10

SUB-OFFICER (Sergeant or Senior Sergeant) $ 126.10

OTHER RANKS (Constable or Senior Constable) $98.40
Vehicles

Vehicle Type

Police Car (marked)

Hourly Rate
$13.10

A minimum 4 hour call-out fee applies.
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